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Ingredients

Sugar, PEANUTS, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, LACTOSE
and MILK Proteins, Cocoa Butter, Palm Fat, MILK Fat, Starch,
Glucose Syrup, Shea Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), LACTOSE,
Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Colours (E100, Carmine, E133, E160a, E160e,
E171), Dextrin, Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax), Palm Kernel Oil, Salt,
Flavourings, Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum, MILK
CHOCOLATE CONTAINS VEGETABLE FATS IN ADDITION TO
COCOA BUTTER.

Allergens

Allergy Advice: Contains Hazelnuts, Milk, Peanuts, Soya.
May Contain: Almonds.
For allergens see ingredients highlighted in BOLD.

Nutrition
Per 100g Per 41.69 Per 41.6g RI*

Energy values 2143kJ / 512kcal 891kJ / 213kcal 1%

Fat 269 g 16%

(of which saturates) 10g 4.3g 22%
Carbohydrate 59¢ 25¢g 10%

(of which sugars) 54q 2249 24%

Protein 9.8g 41g 8%

Salt 0.09¢g 0.04g <1%

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

Product Description Name and Address
Brand: M&M's® Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd. / Mars Ireland
Standardised Brand: M&M's Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.

Requlated Product Name: Milk chocolate (48%) covered UK 0800 952 0077

peanuts (24%) in a sugar shell Mars Ireland, Box 3856, Dublin 4.
ROI1890 812 315

Storage and Usage
Storage Type: Ambient.




